Yes! I would like to support the 2016 Tinicum Arts Festival

Print this form, complete it and return it with your **check** made payable to the **Tinicum Civic Association**.

Mail to: Tinicum Civic Association, PO Box 106, Erwinna, PA, 18920.

Enclosed is my donation in the amount of:

□\$25	□\$50	□\$75

Tinicum Arts Festival Benefactor			
□\$100	□\$200	□\$500	

□My Name(s): □I would like my name(s) to appear in the program as:

□I wish to remain anonymous.

□\$ Other _____

□My personal gift will be matched by my employer's corporate matching gift program.

□I am enclosing my company's matching gift form.

Donations must be received by **June 8**, **2016** to be recognized in the Tinicum Arts Festival Program.

I would like to be a Tinicum Arts Festival Volunteer.

Please contact me.

Telephone #: _____

Email address: _____

Thank you for supporting the 2016 Tinicum Arts Festival!

The Tinicum Civic Association is a 501(c)(3) charitable organization. Your donation is tax-deductible to the fullest extent of the law. No goods or services are provided in return for this contribution.

The official registration and financial information of the Tinicum Civic Association may be obtained from the Pennsylvania Department of State by calling toll-free, within Pennsylvania, 1-800-732-0999. Registration does not imply endorsement.

P.S. Please consider the TCA in your will or estate planning.